RAJSHAHI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY



By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 2nd Year Supplementary Examination - 2019. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.

B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 2nd Year Supplementary Examination - 2019 (In Serial order)

Pass

	Institute of Health Technology, Rajshahi		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
1	201807401012	MD. IBRAHIM HOSSAIN	
2	201807401014	MD. MAHAMUDUR RAHMAN	

(In Serial order)

Pass

	Prime Institution of Science & Medical Technology				
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course		
1	201807452006	FARIHA AKTER TRISHA			
2	201807452016	MST. ASHRIFA AKTER			
3	201807452028	MD. SHAMIM HOSSAIN			

B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 2nd Year Supplementary Examination - 2019

Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 2nd Year Supplementary Examination - 2019 and are required to appear at next examination in the course / courses noted against their names and the rolls. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency aries.

A form man

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled

Administrative Building Rajshahi Medical University

form man

Controller of Examinations Rajshahi Medical University

Memo No. RMU/BSC in Medical Technology/112/2018/2634

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority):-

- 1. Dean, Faculty of Medical Technology, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.
- 2. Principal, Institute of Health Technology, Rajshahi. (Gov) / Prime Institution of Science & Medical Technology, Rangpur
- 3. B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 2nd Year Final Examination 2019 Committee.
- 4. Registrar / Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.
- 5. Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).
- 6. Deputy/Assistant Registrar/Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).
- 7. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, (Academic Section), RMU.
- 8. Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations (Bills/Record/ Certificates), RMU.
- 9. PS to V.C, RMU.
- 10. Public relation officer, RMU.
- 11. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.
- 12.

Deputy Controller of Examinations Rajshahi Medical University.

A form man

Date: 06-11-2022